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The project to support
National CSO Network in
Ukraine

Workshop in Lviv
September 20-21, 2019



10:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:45

15:45-16:15
16:15-17:45
17:45-18:00
19:30-22:00

Day 1

Participants arrival. Preparatory session
Lunch
Project presentation

The process of the National CSO Network
development in Ukraine

Coffee break

BBE Network for Civil Society Presentation
Evening news

Joint dinner



10:00-10:15
10:15-11:45

11:45-12:15
12:15-13:45

13:45-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-18:00
18:00-19:30

Day 2

Morning announcements

Design of the governance structure for the
National CSO Network in Ukraine

Coffee break

Needs assessment and preparation of the study
visit to Berlin

Conclusions and next steps

Lunch

Individual meetings and consultations

Dinners and participants departure



