





The project to support National CSO Network in Ukraine

Workshop in Lviv September 20-21, 2019

Day 1

10:00-13:00	Participants arrival. Preparatory session
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:45	Project presentation
	The process of the National CSO Network
	development in Ukraine
15:45-16:15	Coffee break
16:15-17:45	BBE Network for Civil Society Presentation
17:45-18:00	Evening news
19:30-22:00	Joint dinner

Day 2

10:00-10:15	Morning announcements
10:15-11:45	Design of the governance structure for the
	National CSO Network in Ukraine
11:45-12:15	Coffee break
12:15-13:45	Needs assessment and preparation of the study
	visit to Berlin
13:45-14:00	Conclusions and next steps
14:00-15:00	Lunch
15:00-18:00	Individual meetings and consultations
18:00-19:30	Dinners and participants departure